
Texas Senate 
The mailing address for all Senators in Austin is: 

P.O. Box 12068    Austin, Texas 78711-2068 

Senator Room #          (512) Phone / Fax              Email address (click to activate message) 

Hughes, Bryan  (R) 01 E1.708 (512) 463-0101 / (512) 475-3751     bryan.hughes@senate.texas.gov 

Hall, Bob  (R) 02 E1.610 (512) 463-0102 / (512) 463-7202     bob.hall@senate.texas.gov 

Nichols, Robert  (R) 03 E1.704 (512) 463-0103 / (512) 463-1526     robert.nichols@senate.texas.gov 

Creighton, Brandon  (R) 04 E1.606 (512) 463-0104 / (512) 463-6373     brandon.creighton@senate.texas.gov 

Schwertner, Charles  (R) 05 3E.10 (512) 463-0105 / (512) 463-5713     charles.schwertner@senate.texas.gov 

Alvarado, Carol  (D) 06 3E.2 (512) 463-0106 / (512) 463-0346    carol.alvarado@senate.texas.gov 

Bettencourt, Paul  (R) 07 3E.16 (512) 463-0107 / (512) 463-8810     paul.bettencourt@senate.texas.gov 

Paxton, Angela  (R) 08 GE.5 (512) 463-0108 / (512) 463-7579     angela.paxton@senate.texas.gov 

Hancock, Kelly G. (R) 09 4E.2 (512) 463-0109 / (512) 463-7003     kelly.hancock@senate.texas.gov 

King, Phil (D) 10 E1.712 (512) 463-0110 / (512) 475-3745     phil.king@senate.texas.gov 

Middleton, Mayes (R) 11 1E.9 (512) 463-0111 / (512) 475-3727     mayes.middleton@senate.texas.gov 

Parker, Tan (R) 12 1E.5 (512) 463-0112 / (512) 463-0923     tan.parker@senate.texas.gov 

Miles, Borris L.  (D) 13 3E.12 (512) 463-0113 / (512) 463-0006     borris.miles@senate.texas.gov 

Eckhart, Sarah (D) 14 E1.608 (512) 463-0114 / (512) 463-5949     sarah.eckhart@senate.texas.gov 

Whitmire, John  (D) 15 1E.13 (512) 463-0115 / (512) 475-3737     john.whitmire@senate.texas.gov 

Johnson, Nathan  (D) 16 3S.3 (512) 463-0116 / (512) 463-3135     nathan.johnson@senate.texas.gov 

Click the name to access Senator's information.
Click the email address on the right to initiate a message.
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Huffman, Joan  (R) 17 1E.15 (512) 463-0117 / (512) 463-0639     joan.huffman@senate.texas.gov 

Kolkhorst, Lois W.  (R) 18 GE.4 (512) 463-0118 / (512) 475-3736     lois.kolkhorst@senate.texas.gov 

Gutierrez, Roland (D) 19 GE.5 (512) 463-0119 / (512) 463-   roland.gutierrez@senate.texas.gov  

Hinojosa, Juan "Chuy"  (D) 20 3E.6 (512) 463-0120 / (512) 463-0229     juan.hinojosa@senate.texas.gov 

Zaffirini, Judith (D) 21 1E.14 (512) 463-0121 / (512) 475-3738     judith.zaffirini@senate.texas.gov 

Birdwell, Brian  (R) 22 E1.706 (512) 463-0122 / (512) 475-3729     brian.birdwell@senate.texas.gov 

West, Royce (D) 23 1E.3 (512) 463-0123 / (512) 463-0299     royce.west@senate.texas.gov 

Flores, Pete (D) 24 E1.810 (512) 463-0124 / (512) 475-3732     pete.flores@senate.texas.gov 

Campbell, Donna  (R) 25 3E.8 (512) 463-0125  donna.campbell@senate.texas.gov 

Menendez, Jose  (D) 26 E1.808 (512) 463-0126 / (512) 463-2114     jose.menendez@senate.texas.gov 

Lamantia, Morgan (D) 27 3S.5 (512) 463-0127 / (512) 463-0061     motgan.lamantia@senate.texas.gov 

Perry, Charles  (R) 28 E1.806 (512) 463-0128  charles.perry@senate.texas.gov 

Blanco, Cesar (D) 29 (512) 463-0129  cesare.blanco@senate.texas.gov 

Springer, Drew (R) 30 1E.712 (512) 463-013 / (512) 463-  kevin.sparks@senate.gov 

Sparks, Kevin (R) 31 1E.12 (512) 463-0131 / (512) 475-3733     kel.seliger@senate.texas.gov 
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